
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1975 BATCH

1 Abhay G Shah niket_info@yahoo.co.in
2 AMIT RAMESHCHANDRA BHONDE amitrbhonde@gmail.com
3 Amita C Shah
4 Anandkumar V Pujara anandpujara59@yahoo.com
5 Anant C Shah anant_shh@yahoo.com
6 APURVA MADHUSUDAN VAIDYA apurvamvaidya@gmail.com
7 Ashokkumar B Mahadevia
8 Asitbhai Ravindraprasad Vora hasitvora@hotmail.com
9 Atul Kantilal Shah Shahatul1958@gmail.com
10 Bhadresh Vinaychandra Mehta bhadreshca@yahoo.com
11 Bhadresh V Gor
12 Bhamini J Desai
13 Bharat C Shah
14 Bharatkumar Shantilal Shah newliteind@yahoo.co.in
15 Bina Bharat Parikh bharatbina@gmail.com
16 Bipin Babulal Thakkar niralithakkar@gmail.com
17 CHAMPAK K THAKKAR champakthakkar@yahoo.com
18 Chandrakant K Joshi ckjoshi05@gmail.com
19 Darshan Girishchandra Patel darshanp59@yahoo.in
20 Deepak Surendrabhai Bhavsar deepakbhavsar58@gmail.com
21 Deepak Kantilal Trivedi deepaktrivedi58@yahoo.co.in
22 Devang Ramakant Pathak
23 Devanshu Natawarlal Brahmakshatriya ar.devanshu@gmail.com
24 Devendra Harshadbhai Khatri dkhatri11@gmail.com
25 Dhanesh M Shah
26 Faruk Alabuxbahi Shaikh
27 Gaurang Chandulal Shah gshah@gmail.com
28 GAURANG PRAVINCHANDRA CHALISHAZAR tejchalishazar@gmail.com
29 Gaurang Shankarbhai Vyas
30 Haresh Kantilal Thakkar nilathakkar@ymail.com
31 Hemal R Mehta rnmehta1957@gmail.com
32 Himadri Mayank Jani
33 HIREN M. JANI hkjajis@gmail.com
34 Jagdish H Patel
35 Jagruti Yogeshbhai Danak
36 JAYANT MANHARLAL SHAH jayantshah58@yahoo.com
37 Jayesh Gunvantlal Shah padmaad1@gmail.com
38 jayesh hasmukhlal sheth jayeshhsheth@gmail.com
39 Jigish R Parikh jigjag89@yahoo.com
40 Jignyasu Dushyantbhai Bakshi Ddurondb@yahoo.co.in
41 Jitendra Haribhai Raval design1@systemshydraulics.com
42 Kailesh Hasmukhlal Shah om_ins_om@yahoo.com
43 KARTIK B. THAKER kthakermd@yahoo.com
44 Kaumudi P Jani kaumudijani@icenet.net
45 KAUSHIK R. SHAH neelshah6641@gmail.com
46 Kirti Mangaldas Sanghvi sunnyscientificent@yahoo.co.in
47 Kirti Sharadkumar Shah pcb_shah@yahoo.com
48 Kirtida Paragkumar Shah bhaumikpshah@gmail.com
49 Latesh K Parikh
50 Mainak Hareshbhai Pandya mhpandya2005@yahoo.com
51 MANSUKH ARJUNBHAI PATEL mapatel2007@rediffmail.com
52 Mayank VasantKumar Shah
53 mayurika Jayeshkumar Pandya
54 Meena Janak Pandya



55 Mihir Harshadbhai Patel
56 Mukesh Ratilal Desai mukeshdesai@gmail.com
57 MUKESH P. PATEL sm13fire@yahoo.co.in
58 Nikunj J Desai
59 NISHIDH MUKUNDROY SHAH nishidhshah@torrentpower.com
60 Nita Dhruvkumar Bhatt
61 Nita H. Shah nitahshah@gmail.com
62 NITIN NAVNITLAL GANDHI gandhi.drnitin@gmail.com
63 PAKESH V. VYAS pankesh.vyas@yahoo.com
64 Paresh Mahendrabhai Pandya paresh1122@yahoo.com
65 PINAKIN B PATEL paulpatel2@yahoo.com
66 PRADEEP RASIKLAL PATEL prp_cmc@yahoo.com
67 Prakashbhai A Barot
68 Prashant Rashiklal Modi modiprashantbhai@yahoo.co.in
69 Prashant Babubhai Modi prashantbmodi@rediffmail.com
70 Prashant K Aganihotri agni_pk@yahoo.com
71 PRASHANT CHANDRAKANTBHAI PATEL prashant930@yahoo.com
72 Rajan Champaklal Patel rra@remik.com
73 Rajendrakumar Jethalal Purohit purohitprinyank3@gmail.com
74 Rajesh S Shah
75 RAJESH KIRPABHAI SHAH srshah1983@gmail.com
76 Rajesh Kantilal Upadhyay upadhyayrajesh94@yahoo.co.in
77 RAJIV ARVINDLAL BHAGAT rajiv.bhagat@arvind.in
78 Rakesh I Patel
79 Rashmi M Thakkar
80 RITA JAYESH PATEL (SHAH) ritapatel_17@yahoo.co.in
81 Rohit Maneklal Dave
82 Rupam Nilankant Dalal rupam6789@gmail.com
83 Sanjay Jayantilal Shah sanjayurvashi75@gmail.com
84 Shailesh Shankerbhai Patel
85 shailesh Gunvantrai Jani sjani17@gmail.com
86 Shashank G. Brahmbhatt sgb5160@gmail.com
87 Shashikant Shantilal Trivedi
88 Shilpa Gaurang Shah rinal333@yahoo.com
89 Shrenik Mafatlal Sanghavi
90 Shyam Somalal Mistry shyammistry_in@yahoo.com
91 Sunil Chandrakant Bhatt sunil_011170@yahoo.com
92 Sunil Chandravadan Sura newliteind@yahoo.co.in
93 Uday Indulal Vyas
94 Umang Dinesh Bhatt
95 Uresh A Shah praptishah110@yahoo.com
96 Vatsal N Dave vatsaldave@zyduscadila.com
97 Vijay Nanubhai Rekh vnrekh@gmail.com
98 VIPUL CHHOTALAL PATEL vipul.hina@yahoo.com
99 VYOMESH LALITKUMAR VYAS vyomesh_vyas@yahoo.co.in
100 Vyomesh Bhogilal Sachaniya priyadarshinee@iqara.net
101 Yazdi R Puthawala
102 Yogesh Vindochandra Shah ayvshah@sify.com
103 YOGESH B. BHATT bhattcinematography@yahoo.com
104 Yogesh Arvindbhai Kalolia yogeshkalolia@yahoo.com
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